Anderson, Kathy
Ashe, Robin
Baird, Kim

Baker, Teri
Barnes, Dana
Bilstein, Linda
Blachly, Barb
Bridgewater, Norma
Callen, Karen
Coffman, Jeanette
Day, Mary K.
Derr, Karen
Dotzler, Dale
Dycus, Norma
Ellyson, Judy
Forkner, Bonny
Gersonde, Gail
Grant, Leah
Gregerson, Patti
Harris, Marcia
Hoen, Karen
Hollemann, Barb
Horgan, Diane
Hungerford, Charlene
Jensen, Kadi
Karras, Nioma
Kielblock, Renee
Legg, Kayann
LeVine, Sandra
Libby, Linda
Martenson, Carol
Meyer, Sharon
Miller, Mary
Morgan, Linda
Myhre, Gail
Nelson, Cindy
North, Dorothy
Olson, Karen
Oxenford, Jana
Powell, Mary
Palowez, Jo
Rinks, Diane
Ritchie, Carla
Ross, Dana

Sills, Leslie

Stahl, Yolanda
Stephenson, Mar
Stewart, Diane
Stover, Jan
Sumner, Cathy
Thompson, Pat
Trosclair, Andree
Wightman, Debbie
Whittier, Velma
Willoughby, Judy
Wong, Kathy
Zuehlke, Phyllis

May
$3.00
$8.00
$0.00
$7.00

$23.00
$22.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18.00
$6.00
$19.25
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18.75
$0.00
$0.00
$15.00
$8.00
$15.00
$19.00
$33.00
$16.50
$0.00
$4.00
$28.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$27.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$23.50
$0.00
$27.00
$0.00
$25.00
$11.00
$20.00
$10.00
$432.00

March
April
May

QTR 2
$63.75
$50.75
$23.00
$72.25
$115.50
$65.50
$59.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$46.00
$77.00
$75.00
$77.00
$0.00
$61.75
$0.00
$0.00
$31.25
$0.00
$84.25
$76.75
$48.25
$64.00
$33.75
$41.00
$35.00
$91.25
$13.00
$103.75
$39.25
$22.50
$39.75
$26.50
$0.00
$15.75
$0.00
$28.75
$0.00
$43.00
$131.25
$76.50
$43.50
$52.50
$0.00
$0.00
$55.75
$90.00
$76.00
$95.00
$6.00
$86.25
$20.00
$119.50
$84.75
$2,562.00



